
School Name

Level/Semester

Programme Name

Time of Examination

Date of Examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 CEN X X CEN

Friday, 23 June, 2023 AEEC X X
CAP052C602/ 

INT052C602
System Analysis and Design CEN

Monday, 26 June, 2023 GE 7 AEEC GE 3 INT054C802
Cryptography and Network 

Security

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 GE 4/8
CAP054C201/ 

INT054C201 

Advanced Computer Networks/ 

Computer Networks
GE 4/8 GE 4/8

Wednesday, 28 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 INT054D806 Expert Systems

Friday, 30 June, 2023
CAP052C401/ 

INT052C401 
Operating Systems

CAP054C202/ 

INT054C203
Modern Operating System

CAP052C201/ 

INT052C201

Computer Organization and 

Architecture
NT054C803

Modern Operating 

System

Monday, 3 July, 2023
CAP052C402/ 

INT052C402
Data Communication and Networks

CAP054C203/ 

INT054C202

Advanced Database Management 

Systems/ Web Technologies

CAP052C202/ 

INT052C202
Introduction to Data Structures INT054D807

Neural Networks and Fuzzy 

Logic

Tuesday, 4 July, 2023
CAP052C601/ 

INT052C601
Artifical Intelligence

Wednesday, 5 July, 2023
CAP052C403/ 

INT052C403

Computer Graphics and Multimedia/ 

Design and Analysis of Algorithms

CAP054C204/ 

INT054C204

Pattern Recognition/ Multimedia Theory 

and Applications

CAP052C203/ 

INT052C203

Object Oriented Programming using 

C++
INT054D802 Pattern Recognition

Thursday, 6 July, 2023 VAC
CAP052D601/ 

INT052C601
Introduction to Big Data Analytics

Friday, 7 July, 2023
CAP054D203/ 

INT054D201
Soft Computing/ Digital Image Processing SEC

CAP052D603/ 

INT052C603
Mobile Computing INT054C801 Soft Computing

Monday, 10 July, 2023 X BHS II BHS II X X

Tuesday, 11 July, 2023 X CEN CEN X X

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

BCA/ BSc-IT MCA/ BSc-IT+MSc-IT(int.) 8th sem

PG 4th

9:30 am - 12:30 pm 1:30 pm  - 4:30 pm

The Assam Royal Global University

University Examination Cell

Semester End Examination Time Table

Royal School of Information Technology (RSIT)

BCA/ BSc-IT

UG 4th PG 2nd UG 2nd UG 6th

MCA/ MSc-IT BCA/ BSc-IT/ BSc-IT+MSc-IT(int.)/ BCA+MCA(int.)


